2023 FEE SCHEDULE

FEES
YEAR LEVEL TUITION FEES | RESOURCE LEVIES ATNo'fr"LALL PER TERM PER MONTH FOR:_ETGHT
FOUNDATION $2,987 $77 $3,064 $766 $255 $118
YEAR 1-2 $3,395 $77 $3,472 $868 $289 $134
YEAR 3-4 $3,580 $80 $3,660 $915 $305 $141
YEAR 5-6 $3,844 $80 $3,924 $981 $327 §151
YEAR 7-8 $4,351 $133 $4,484 $1,121 $374 $172
YEAR 9-10 $4,807 $165 $4,972 $1,243 $414 $191
YEAR 11 $5,113 $455 $5,568 $1,392 $464 $214
YEAR 12* $5,113 $455 $5,568 $1,856 $464 $214

*Year 12 charged over 3 terms - Term 1, Term 2, Term 3

Resource Levies

« Stationery

« Student and Accident Insurance

« English books

« Year 11-12 laptop hire
The resource levy will be charged over 4 terms. The full annual resource levy is to be paid regardless if a student exits
the college during the year. The remaining resource levy will be invoiced to the family.

Sibling Discounts on Tuition Fees

2nd Child 20%
3rd Child 30%
4th Child 50%
5th Child No Fee

Sibling Discounts do not apply to levies or other charges.

Early Payment Discount
A 5% discount will apply to tuition fees if the account is paid in full within 14 days of the invoice date. The discount does
not apply to levies or other charges.

Payment
Tuition fees will be invoiced each term. Fees should be fully paid by the end of each term. Payments can be made by:

o EFTPQS, Cash, or Cheque at the Administration Office
« Direct Deposit to the College Bank Account with the reference "[Surname] Fees".

RACE

Christian College




NOT Included in Tuition Fees

« non-refundable Enrolment Application Fee $88
« Building Fund [tax deductible gift] $200 per family
o Camps

« Excursions

« Primary School Swimming Program
o Year 11-12 IB Textbooks

« Year 11-12 Subject Levies

Laptop Hire - Year 11 and 12

Subject Levies
International Baccalaureate Levies

o IBArt $150
« IB French $100
« IB Music $125

VET Course Levies

o VET Allied Health Services $110
 VET Screen and Media $150
« VET Kitchen Operations $150
« VET Early Childhood Education ~ $110
o VET Automotive $210
o VET Other TBA
» GoTafe Animal Studies $350
« GoTafe Other TBA

Vocational Education and Training (VET) - Year 11 and 12
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